DONMEZ Company Presentation
12/12/2018 AUTOBULL
Dönmez Debriyaj San ve Tic AŞ
Copyright 2017, public company introduction presentation
Agenda
1. Where we are

430 39
Total  Ref Part 95
Ø DIA mm Type Code Material
Donmez
Ref Part No
267 PUSH MF 267 Steel Cover 1
295 PUSH GF 295 Cast Iron 1
PULL MFZ 310 Steel Cover 2
PUSH MF 310 Steel Cover 1
325 PUSH MF 325 Steel Cover 2
330 PUSH GMF 330 Cast Iron 1
G 350 Cast Iron 2
GF 350 Cast Iron 2
GMF 350 Cast Iron 6
MF 350 Steel Cover 5
362 PULL MFZ 362 Steel Cover 1
PUSH MF 362 Steel Cover 5
PULL GMFZ 2/380 Cast Iron 1
G 380 Cast Iron 2
GF 380 Cast Iron 3
M 380 Steel Cover 3
PULL MFZ 395 Steel Cover 1
PUSH MF 395 Steel Cover 7
GMFZ 2/400 Cast Iron 2
MFZ 2/400X Steel Cover 1
MFZ 400 Steel Cover 4
MFZ 400X Steel Cover 2
420 PUSH GF 420 Cast Iron 1
PULL MFZ 430 Steel Cover 31
GMF 430 Cast Iron 6
MF 430 Steel Cover 2
95
PULL
430
PUSH
Total  Ref Part
310
350 PUSH
380
PUSH
395
400
Type
Donmez Ref
Part No
PUSH 50
PULL 45
Total Ref Part No 95
Material
Donmez Ref
Part No
Steel Cover 68
Cast Iron 27
Total Ref Part No 95
Product Portfolio
12.12.2018
© Dönmez Debriyaj San. ve Tic. A.Ş. 33
TYPE
Donmez Ref
Part No
HHIS-3 1
KZI-1 1
KZI-3 2
KZI-4,5 5
KZIS-3 2
KZIS-4 17
KZISZ-3 2
KZISZ-5 33
KZIZ-4,5 1
KZIZ-5 1
Total Ref Part No 65
Available Pull and Push type release bearings version that